UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Feb.2025 1 of 14www.umw-ic.com
UMW PESDxL5UF/V/Y
1.Features 2.Applications
Computers and peripherals
Communication systems
Audio and video equipment
Portable electronics

Feb.2025 13 of 14
www.umw-ic.com UMW PESDxL5UF/V/Y
12.Ordering information
ww: Batch Code
SOT-666
E1
1       2       3
6       5       4
SOT-363SOT-886
A1
1         2        3
6        5        4
bottom view
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW PESD3V3L5UF
UMW PESD5V0L5UF
UMW PESD3V3L5UV
UMW PESD5V0L5UV
UMW PESD3V3L5UY
UMW PESD5V0L5UY
A1
A2
E1
E2